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Sport Group Coach Email Rep Email

Academic Team HS Jonathan Bitzer jbitzer@kingslocal.net Looking for a rep

Baseball HS Kevin McClung kmcclung@kingslocal.net Christie Evans plainwhitet@msn.com

Baseball HS Kevin McClung kmcclung@kingslocal.net Maggie Staton maggie.staton2@gmail.com

Basketball - Men’s 7th A JH Ryan Bohardt rbohardt@kingslocal.net Angie Lockwood angburch@yahoo.com

Basketball- Men’s 7th B JH Josh Butler pastorjosh@kpcog.org Angie Lockwood angburch@yahoo.com

Basketball - Men's 8th A JH Nick Pace npace@kingslocal.net Angie Lockwood angburch@yahoo.com

Basketball - Men's 8th  B JH Ted Creamer coachtedc3@gmail.com Angie Lockwood angburch@yahoo.com

Basketball-Women's 7th JH Jon Unruh jonunruh@gmail.com Jon Unruh jonunruh@gmail.com

Basketball - Women's 8th JH Dann Marketos dann.marketos@gmail.com Julie Burke julieburke2@icloud.com

Basketball-Men's HS Nick Molz nmolz@kingslocal.net Belinda Olson olson8468@gmail.com

Basketball-Men's HS Nick Molz nmolz@kingslocal.net Belinda Douglas jdouglasfamm@gmail.com

Basketball-Women's HS Steve Green sgreenknights@gmail.com Joy Hicks joytimhicks@gmail.com

Bowling HS John Karabinus jkarabinus@kingslocal.net Tim Huecker tmhuecker@fuse.net

Bowling HS John Karabinus jkarabinus@kingslocal.net Tim Huecker tmhuecker@fuse.net

Cheerleading JH Kat Trevelen kat3110519@gmail.com Kim Tudor tudorkim@yahoo.com

Cheerleading HS Madge Schrenk mschrenk@lmsdoh.org Sally Skerl wilsa@hotmail.com

Cross Country - Boys JH Dave Barta dbarta@kingslocal.net Wayne Wesley wwesley2004@yahoo.com

Cross Country - Girls JH Shawna Bender shawnabender04@gmail.com Whitney Cerle whitneytaylor75@yahoo.com

Cross Country-Men's HS Chris Griffin cgriffin@kingslocal.net Ken Klaber ken.klaber@lyondellbasell.com

Cross Country-Women's HS Holly Schwalbach hollyschwalbach8@gmail.com

Dance JH TBD Norine Spoelker nspoelker@hotmail.com

Dance HS Amy Goldberg amy@starperformancecentre.com Kelsa Birdwell birdwell.kr@pg.com

Football - 7th JH Ryan Bohart rbohardt@kingslocal.net Sally Skerl wilsa@hotmail.com

Football - 8th JH Frank Wright fwright@kingslocal.net Sally Skerl wilsa@hotmail.com

Football HS Alex Garvin agarvin@kingslocal.net Erin Deutsch erin@springdot.com

Golf - Men’s JH Vonda Fruhwirth vfruhwirth@kingslocal.net Diane Nolan nolandm71@gmail.com

Golf-Women's JH Kevin Kleis kkleis@kingslocal.net Earla Combs ecombs70@gmail.com

Golf-Men's HS Jeff Parnell jparnell_45208@yahoo.com Andrea Hogan ahogan002@gmail.com

Golf-Women's HS Brian Parkhurst pgabip@icloud.com Steph Simmons stephshivesimmons@hotmail.com

Gymnastics HS Emily Chapman echapman@kingslocal.net Heather Eads heather.eads77@gmail.com

Indoor Track (M/W) HS Holly Schwalbach hollyschwalbach8@gmail.com

Lacrosse-Men's JH TBD Ron Cheek roncheek@hotmail.com

Lacrosse-Women's JH Brian Schuckman bschuckman@gmail.com Jacqui Hancock sjhancock13@gmail.com

Lacrosse-Men's HS Ron Cheek roncheek@hotmail.com Chelsea Platter cplatter@fuse.net

Lacrosse-Men's HS Ron Cheek roncheek@hotmail.com Sara Legault legault.sara@gmail.com

Lacrosse-Women's HS Tim Bilbrey timbilbrey@outlook.com Nyioka Phalen Nyioka@gmail.com

Soccer-Men's JH Mike Carrelli mcarrelli@aol.com Christine Pugh cpugh@hcsdoh.org

Soccer-Women's JH Chris Hoff chris.hoff6@gmail.com

Soccer-Men's HS Kyle Hamilton khamilton.wc@gmail.com Lori Molfenter lmolfenter@gmail.com

Soccer-Women's HS Katelyn Newton knewton@kingslocal.net Tracey Alexander traceyalexander2424@gmail.com

Softball JH Mary Ellen Bonner mebonner@cinci.rr.com Sara Ritter saritter@cinci.rr.com

Softball HS Mary Ellen Bonner mebonner@cinci.rr.com Jennie Noble jnoble@takoda-trails.net

Swimming/Diving JH Sarah McDonough smcdonough@kingslocal.net Sarah Ninnemann sarahninnemann@gmail.com

S
wSwimming/Diving JH Michael Hewitt mhewitt@kingslocal.net

Swimming/Diving HS Sam Mizener smizener@kingslocal.net Jennifer Luckett jrluckett@hotmail.com

Swimming/Diving HS Sam Mizener smizener@kingslocal.net Mindy Lynch ms_lynch2000@yahoo.com

Tennis-Men's JH John Karabinus jkarabinus@kingslocal.net

Tennis-Women's JH Amina Ismail aismail@mail.missouri.edu 

Tennis-Men's HS Rex Cabrera cabrerrh@gmail.com Matt Freeman mfreeman@kingslocal.net

Tennis-Women's HS Erika Volker (JV) shennessey@kingslocal.net Lysa Knight knightlyinfo@gmail.com

Tennis-Women's HS Sarah Hennessey shennessey@kingslocal.net

Track-Men's JH

Track-Women's JH Sara Nicholls nicholls@kingslocal.net

Track-Men's HS Jim McCorkle jim.mccorkle@apcc.com

Track-Women's HS Holly Schwalbach hollyschwalbach8@gmail.com Maria Miller mamiller@cinci.rr.com

Volleyball JH Kylie Hayes khayes157@gmail.com Sara Ritter saritter@cinci.rr.com

Volleyball HS Amanda Meadows CoachAmanda24@aol.com   PJ Wolf pj.wolfpk6@gmail.com

Wrestling JH Brian Isaacs bisaacs@kingslocal.net Sara Legault legault.sara@gmail.com

Wrestling HS Sean Ryan kingsknightswrestling@gmail.com Sara Legault legault.sara@gmail.com
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